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First Name Last Name Email Topic 

Charlie Wooley Charles_Wooley@fws.gov The Latest Buzz about Pollinator Conservation in the 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Anthony Colangelo ac@pollinator.org 14 Years of National Pollinator Week 

Dewey Caron dmcaron@udel.edu PNW honey Bee Pollination Survey 

Amber Barnes ab@pollinator.org Project Wingspan: Expansion and Connectivity of 
Pollinator Habitat in the Midwest and Great Lakes 

Diana Cox-Foster diana.cox-foster@usda.gov Research Update from the USDA-ARS Pollinating 
Insect Research Unit, Logan, Utah 

Gail Morris gail-marie@cox.net Southwest Monarch Conservation Update 

Kathleen Law kl@pollinator.org Project Swallowtail: Building community and pollinator 
habitat in Toronto 

Josette Lewis jlewis@almondboard.com Bee Friendly Farming & Pollinator Habitat in Almonds 

Chris Hiatt hiattch@sbcglobal.net AHPA- Xerces petition update 

Miles Dakin miles@pollinator.org Updates to Bee Friendly Farming 

Katie-Lyn Bunney kbunney@monarchjointventure.org Monarch Joint Venture Updates 

Tamara Smith tamara_smith@fws.gov Rusty patched bumble bee monitoring, planning, and 
resources 

Mylea Bayless mbayless@batcon.org Bats are pollinators too! BCI's landscape habitat 
restoration effort for nectar feeding bats in the 
American Southwest and northern Mexico 

Lori Makarick lori_makarick@nps.gov Notable Pollinator Stories (NPS) from the National 
Park Service (NPS) 

Michael Retterer mretterer@pheasantsforever.org Pheasants/ Quail Forever and OPHI The Ohio 
Pollinator Habitat Initiative. 

Kelly Rourke kr@pollinator.org Creating pollinator habitat in solar operations 

Elizabeth Sellers esellers@usgs.gov Progress on Updating World Bee Taxonomy in the 
Integrated Taxonomic Information System (ITIS) 

Elizzabeth Kaufman ek@pollinator.org Project Wingspan Chicagoland: Promoting pollinators 
and native seed supply 

Daniella Garcia Garcia.Daniella@epa.gov Bee the Change- Pollinator Protection Initiative at 
EPA 

Lora Morandin lm@pollinator.org The P2 Canada Pollinator Leadership Team 

 


